Annexure-|

Name of the corporate debtor: SR DIGITAL TV & BROADBAND PVT. LTD.
CIN : U64201MP2014PTC033397
Date of commencement of CIRP 25-09-2024
List of creditors as on: 15-05-2025 (Version 1)
List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in INR)

Details of claim Details of claim admitted
received Amount of
sl Amount of | any mutual [ Amount of | Amount of Remarks. if
" |Name of creditor Amount of Amount conti- ngent | dues, that | claim not claim under '
No. claim Nature of | covered b Amount Whether % of Votin lai b dmitted ificati any
Amount claimed - . ° Y | covered by | related oo 9 claim may e admitte verihication
Provisional claim security uar- antee arty? share in CoC set-off
admitted interest g party:
. Financial
1 |Ashirwad Developers 2,13,60,781 2,13,60,781 claim No No No 100.00% NIL NIL NIL
Fi ial
TOTAL 21360781 21360781 ©oi? 100.00% 0

*Note - The best estimate of the amount of the claims have been made based on the available information. As per Regulation 14 of the IBBI (CIRP) Regulations 2016, the RP shall revise the amount of claims admitted, including the estimates,
as soon as may be practicable, when he receives additional information warranting such revision.




